O 00 NO UL & WN -

10 Sharon Stresewski

11
12
13
14
14
14
14
14

Womens
Handler

Linda Elmore
Apryl Lea

Lori Siddons
Lori Siddons
Laura Campbell
Jess Davis

Lori Siddons
Criss Brown
Melanie Griggs

Olivia Cawley
Laura O'Neill
Jess Davis
Apryl Lea
Deb Young

Kim Vaillancourt

Laura Campbell
Michelle Miller

Delaware UpDog - 5/14/17
Far Out

Dog
Malice
Kiva
Justice
Mercy
Tuesday
Kip
Karma
Kora
Jett
Jadyn
Clover
Frenzy
Dill Pickle
Obi
Atlas

Ice
Ripley
Gus Gus

Total
129.5
125.5
120.5

119
115
935
83.5
70
64
61.5
57
39.5
35.5
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12
12
12
12
12
12

Mens

Handler

Ron Watson
Ron Watson
Gordon Cheung
Gordon Cheung
Todd Queen

Frank Montgomery

David Gosch
Gordon Cheung
David Gosch

Frank Montgomery

Nick Schubert
David Gosch

Frank Montgomery

James Tang
James Tang
Nick Schubert
Nick Schubert
Nick Schubert

Dog

Epic

Loot

Mercy
Justice
Tanner
Jagger
Teegan
Karma

Dani California
Chicklet

Lilly

Hippie Chick
Gracie Lou
Morgan
Travis
Bridgette
Brodie

Mat

Total
212.5
197
166
156
120.5
120
114
69
62
45
135
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